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Hawker's Care

Shop 11, Winthrop Village,
131 Somerville Boulevard, Winthrop
OPEN: TUE - THU 10:30am - 2:30pm*
4:30pm - 8:00pm
FRI 10:30am - 2:30pm*
4:30pm - 8:30pm
SAT 9:30am - 8:30pm
SUN - MON CLOSED
CLOSED ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
* Tuesday to Friday:
The last lunch order for dine-in will be taken till 2:00pm
and takeaway order taken till 2:15pm.

www.hawkerscafe.com.au
Tel. 9310 5515
Takeaway Menu
Starters & Small Plates

Fried Spring Rolls (Qty 6) $8.50
Fried Curry Puffs (Qty 3) $7.90
Fried Pork Wontons (Qty 6) $8.90
Pork Wontons in Chilli Sauce (Qty 5) $9.50
Chicken in Chilli Sauce (% chicken) $10.50
Prawn Katsu (Qty 3) $9.50
Prawn Toast (Qty 4) $9.50
Vege Pancake (Qty 8) $10.90
BBQ Chicken Wings (Qty 3) $10.50
Beef Combo in Chilli Sauce $10.50
Crispy Bun w/pork chop $11.90
w/condensed milk & peanut butter $7.50
Pineapple bun with butter $7.90
Roti Canai w/curry Chicken $12.90
Roti Canai w/rendang beef $14.90

Five-Spice Pork Roll (Loh Bak)(Qty 3) $14.90
Fried Fish Wings (Qty 2) $11.90

Prawn Cracker
Noodle Dishes (Soup/Dry)

Pork Wontons Soup (8 pcs)
Prawn Wontons Soup (8 pcs)
Pork Wontons Noodle (4 pcs)
(Soup/Dry) (8pcs)
Prawn Wontons Noodle (4 pcs)
(Soup/Dry) (8 pcs)

Pork Wontons (2pcs) Noodle (Soup/Dry)
w/BBQ Pork
w/Steamed Chicken
w/Roasted Chicken

BBQ Pork Noodle (Soup/Dry)

BBQ Chicken Wings (Soup/Dry)

Beef Briskets Noodle (Soup/Dry)

Beef Honeycomb Noodle (Soup/Dry)

Beef Combination Noodle (Soup/Dry)
w/3 beef ingredients

Cantonese Braised Beef Tendon & Brisket

Noodle (Soup/Dry)
(**Additional Noodle $2.90)
Noodle/Rice Drop Soup

w/combo/vege

w/seafood

w/steamed chicken

w/roasted chicken

w/fried fish slice
Singapore Laksa

w/seafood

w/steamed chicken

w/roasted chicken

w/fried fish wings
Fried Fish Wings with Mee Hoon Soup
Teriyaki Chicken Noodles (Dry)
Hot and spicy Mixian Soup
Spicy Pork Mince Noodles (Dry)
w/ Fish Balls (Mild)

Stir Fry Noodle Dishes
Fried Radish Cake (Chai Tow Kuey)

$3.50

$14.90

$14.90
$14.90
$16.90
$14.90
$16.90

$16.50
$16.90
$17.90
$16.50
$15.90
$16.50
$16.50

$17.90
$19.50

$15.50
$16.50
$16.50
$17.50
$17.90
$15.90
$16.90
$16.90
$17.90
$19.50
$18.90
$15.90
$18.50
$16.90

$15.50

Cantonese Fried Flat Noodles w/beef

Black Pepper Udon w/beef

Crispy Noodles
w/shredded pork
w/chicken/combo/vege
w/seafood
w/beef/fish/prawn

Fried Flat Noodles in egg sauce (Hor Fun)

w/chicken/combo/vege
w/seafood
w/beef/fish/prawn

Fried Hokkien Mee (Malaysian Style)

Hokkien Prawns Noodles (Rochor Mee)

Fried Kuey Teow
w/prawn & sausages/chicken/vege
w/seafood
w/beef

Fried Glass Noodles
w/chicken/combo/vege
w/seafood/pork
w/beef

Fried Rice Drop
w/chicken/combo/vege
w/seafood/pork
w/beef

Fried Rice Vermicelli (Mee Hoon)
w/chicken/combo/vege

w/seafood/salted fish & chicken/pork

w/beef
Singaporean Fried Mee Hoon

Malaysian Fried Noodles (Mee Goreng)

Tom Yam Seafood Fried Noodles

Rice Dishes
Beef Briskets Rice

Cantonese Beef Tendon & Brisket Rice

Beef Honeycomb Rice

Beef Combination Rice

BBQ Chicken Wings Rice
Hainanese Steam Chicken Rice

$16.90
$16.90

$17.90
$17.50
$17.90
$18.90

$16.50
$16.90
$18.50

$15.90
$17.50

$16.50
$16.90
$17.90

$15.90
$16.90
$17.90

$16.50
$16.90
$17.90

$15.90
$16.90
$17.90
$16.90

$15.90
$16.90

$16.50
$19.50
$16.50
$18.50
$15.90
$14.90



Hainanese Roast Chicken Rice $15.90

Nasi Lemak $16.50
Curry Chicken Rice $15.50
Teriyaki Chicken Rice $15.50
Beef Rendang with Curry Veggies Rice  $17.50
Combo Rice in egg sauce (Mui Fun) $16.50
Sweet and Sour Pork w/Rice $17.50
Sweet and Sour Fish w/Rice $18.90
Green Vege with Chicken w/Rice $16.50
Green Vege with Beef w/Rice $17.50
Fried Rice
w/prawns, chicken & egg $15.90
(Nasi Goreng)
w/prawns & BBQ pork (Special) $16.50
w/Tom Yam Seafood $16.50
w/salted fish & chicken $16.50
w/beef & egg $17.50
w/vege $15.90
Porridge
w/chicken $12.90
w/shredded pork & century egg $13.90
w/fish $15.50
w/beef $15.90
Side Dishes

$3.90/$4.50 (S)
$6.50/$8.00 (L)

$6.50(S)/$11.50(L)

Steamed Rice/ Fragrant Rice

Steamed Veggies

Fried Bean Sprout with Salted Fish $16.90
Stir-fried Garlic Fried Green Veggies
w/ Oyster/Garlic Sauce $15.90
w/ Beef $19.90

Stir-fried Mixed Veggies/Green Beans/Kai-Lan

w/ Oyster/Garlic Sauce/Balacha $16.90
w/ Tofu $18.50
w/ Beef $21.50

Soup

Chicken Corn Soup
Fishball Vegetables Soup
Tom Yam Seafood Soup

Drinks

Soft Drinks (Can/Bottle)
Chinese Tea - per person
Hot/Cold Coffee

Hot/Cold Coffee Cham
Hot/Cold Milk Tea

Hot/Cold Lemon Tea
Hot/Cold Lemon Water
Hot/Cold Almond Milk
Hot/Cold Ribena with Lemon
Hot/Cold Lemon Honey
Hot/Cold Honey Pomelo Tea
Hot/Cold Milo

Iced Red Bean Drink

Coke Lemon

Chendol

Chendol with durian

Fresh Lime Juice

Icy Grass Jelly/Logan/Lychee
Lemon Lime Bitter
Pineapple Drink

Fruit Punch

Desserts

Sago Gula Melaka

Ice Kacang

Red Bean (Hot)

Pisang Goreng (Banana Fritters)
Mixed fruit with Grass Jelly & Sago

$9.90
$10.90
$11.90

$3.60/54.20/54.90

$2.00
$5.90/$6.90
$5.90/$6.90
$5.90/$6.90
$5.90/$6.90
$5.90/$6.90
$6.50/$7.50
$5.90/$6.90
$6.50/$7.50
$6.50/57.50
$6.50/$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50
$9.50
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90

$6.50
$8.90
$7.90
$7.50
$9.90

HK style BBQ

BBQ Pork (Char Siu) w/ steamed rice $16.50
Roast duck w/steamed rice $17.50
Roast pork belly w/ steamed rice $16.50
Two roast meat combination w/ steamed rice
(choice of two roast meats from above) $18.50
Roast Duck Half $23 Whole $44
Roast Pork Belly 1/2kg $25 1kg $47
BBQ Pork 1/2kg $23 1kg $44

choice of 2 meat (S) $32
3 meat (M) $38 (L) $43

Roast Meat Combo



Dinner (from 4:30pm)

~~ SEAFOOD ~~
Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet $24.90
Creamy Sweet Corn Fish Fillet $24.90
Salt and Pepper Fish Fillet $24.90
Soy Sauce Tiger Prawns $31.90*
Lemongrass Tiger Prawns $31.90*
Black Pepper Tiger Prawns $31.90*

(*tiger prawns with no shell $2 extra)

Pan-fried Prawns with Eggs $23.90
Stir-fry Prawns with Capsicum in Black Sauce $23.90

~~ TOFU/ VEGETABLES ~~
Salt and Pepper Tofu (mild) $22.50
Mapo Tofu (mild) $22.50
Braised Veggies Tofu $22.50
Braised Seafood Tofu $22.90

Eggplants with Shredded Pork and Salted Fish $22.90

~~ PORK ~~
King Pork Chops $22.90
Salt and Pepper Pork Chops $22.90
Sweet and Sour Pork $22.90
Sweet and Sour Pork Spare Ribs $22.90

~~CHICKEN ~~

Hainanese Steamed Chicken Whole $32.00
Half $19.00
Crispy Roasted Chicken Whole $41.00
Half $22.00
Curry Chicken $23.00
Lemon Chicken Fillet $23.00

Sweet and Sour Chicken Fillet $23.00

~~ BEEF ~~
Beef Rendang $27.90
Braised Beef Tendon and Brisket $28.50
Stir-fry Beef w/ Capsicum in Black Bean Sauce $21.50
Stir-fry Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion $21.50

Stir-fry Beef with Kai Lan $21.50

Stir-fry Beef with Long Bean $21.50
~~ OMELETTE ~~

With Seafood and Veggies $23.90

With BBQ Pork and Veggies $23.50

With Mixed Veggies $21.90



