

Shop 11, Winthrop Village, 131 Somerville Boulevard, Winthrop OPEN: TUE - THU 10:30am - 2:30pm* 4:30pm - 8:00pm 10:30am - 2:30pm* FRI 4:30pm - 8:30pm 9:30am - 8:30pm SAT **SUN - MON** CLOSED **CLOSED ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS** * Tuesday to Friday: The last lunch order for dine-in will be taken till 2:00pm and takeaway order taken till 2:15pm. www.hawkerscafe.com.au Tel. 9310 5515 **Takeaway Menu Starters & Small Plates** Fried Spring Rolls (Qty 6) \$8.50 Fried Curry Puffs (Qty 3) \$7.90 Fried Pork Wontons (Qty 6) \$8.90 Pork Wontons in Chilli Sauce (Qty 5) \$9.50 Chicken in Chilli Sauce (¼ chicken) \$10.50 Prawn Katsu (Qty 3) \$9.50 Prawn Toast (Qty 4) \$9.50 Vege Pancake (Qty 8) \$10.90 BBQ Chicken Wings (Qty 3) \$10.50 **Beef Combo in Chilli Sauce** \$10.50 \$11.90 **Crispy Bun** w/pork chop w/condensed milk & peanut butter \$7.50 Pineapple bun with butter \$7.90 Roti Canai w/curry Chicken \$12.90 Roti Canai w/rendang beef \$14.90 Five-Spice Pork Roll (Loh Bak)(Qty 3) \$14.90 Fried Fish Wings (Qty 2) \$11.90

Prawn Cracker		\$3.50
Noodle Dishes (Soup/Dry)		
Pork Wontons Soup	(8 pcs)	\$14.90
Prawn Wontons Soup	(8 pcs)	\$14.90
Pork Wontons Noodle	(4 pcs)	\$14.90
(Soup/Dry)	(8pcs)	\$16.90
Prawn Wontons Noodle	(4 pcs)	\$14.90
(Soup/Dry)	(8 pcs)	\$16.90
Pork Wontons (2pcs) Noodle (So	oup/Dry)	
w/BBQ Pork		\$16.50
w/Steamed Chicken		\$16.90
w/Roasted Chicken		\$17.90
BBQ Pork Noodle (Soup/Dry)		\$16.50
BBQ Chicken Wings (Soup/Dry)	\$15.90
Beef Briskets Noodle (Soup/Dry)	\$16.50
Beef Honeycomb Noodle (Soup	/Dry)	\$16.50
Beef Combination Noodle (Soup	o/Dry)	
w/3 beef ingredients		\$17.90
Cantonese Braised Beef Tendon & Brisket		\$19.50
Noodle (Soup/Dry)		
(**Additional Noodle \$2.90)		
Noodle/Rice Drop Soup		4
w/combo/vege		\$15.50
w/seafood		\$16.50
w/steamed chicken		\$16.50
w/roasted chicken		\$17.50
w/fried fish slice		\$17.90
Singapore Laksa w/seafood		\$15.90 \$16.90
w/steamed chicken		\$16.90 \$16.90
w/roasted chicken		\$10.90 \$17.90
w/fried fish wings		\$19.50
	_	
Fried Fish Wings with Mee Hoon Soup Teriyaki Chicken Noodles (Dry)		\$18.90 \$15.90
Hot and spicy Mixian Soup		\$13.90 \$18.50
Spicy Pork Mince Noodles (Dry)		\$18.50 \$16.90
w/ Fish Balls (Mild)	,	Ŷ10.90
Stir Fry Noodle Dishes		
Fried Radish Cake (Chai Tow Ku	uey)	\$15.50

Cantonese Fried Flat Noodles w/beef	Ş16.90
Black Pepper Udon w/beef	\$16.90
Crispy Noodles	
w/shredded pork	\$17.90
w/chicken/combo/vege	\$17.50
w/seafood	\$17.90
w/beef/fish/prawn	\$18.90
Fried Flat Noodles in egg sauce (Hor Fun)	
w/chicken/combo/vege	\$16.50
w/seafood	\$16.90
w/beef/fish/prawn	\$18.50
Fried Hokkien Mee (Malaysian Style)	\$15.90
Hokkien Prawns Noodles (Rochor Mee)	\$17.50
Fried Kuey Teow	
w/prawn & sausages/chicken/vege	\$16.50
w/seafood	\$16.90
w/beef	\$17.90
Fried Glass Noodles	
w/chicken/combo/vege	\$15.90
w/seafood/pork	\$16.90
w/beef	\$17.90
Fried Rice Drop	
w/chicken/combo/vege	\$16.50
w/seafood/pork	\$16.90
w/beef	\$17.90
Fried Rice Vermicelli (Mee Hoon)	
w/chicken/combo/vege	\$15.90
w/seafood/salted fish & chicken/pork	\$16.90
w/beef	\$17.90
Singaporean Fried Mee Hoon	\$16.90
Malaysian Fried Noodles (Mee Goreng)	\$15.90
Tom Yam Seafood Fried Noodles	\$16.90
Rice Dishes	
Beef Briskets Rice	\$16.50
Cantonese Beef Tendon & Brisket Rice	\$19.50
Beef Honeycomb Rice	\$16.50
Beef Combination Rice	\$18.50
BBQ Chicken Wings Rice	\$15.90
Hainanese Steam Chicken Rice	\$14.90

Hainanese Roast Chicken Rice	\$15.90
Nasi Lemak	\$16.50
Curry Chicken Rice	\$15.50
Teriyaki Chicken Rice	\$15.50
Beef Rendang with Curry Veggies Rice	\$17.50
Combo Rice in egg sauce (Mui Fun)	\$16.50
Sweet and Sour Pork w/Rice	\$17.50
Sweet and Sour Fish w/Rice	\$18.90
Green Vege with Chicken w/Rice	\$16.50
Green Vege with Beef w/Rice	\$17.50

Fried Rice	
w/prawns, chicken & egg	\$15.90
(Nasi Goreng)	
w/prawns & BBQ pork (Special)	\$16.50
w/Tom Yam Seafood	\$16.50
w/salted fish & chicken	\$16.50
w/beef & egg	\$17.50
w/vege	\$15.90

Porridge	
w/chicken	\$12.90
w/shredded pork & century egg	\$13.90
w/fish	\$15.50
w/beef	\$15.90

Side Dishes		
Steamed Rice/ Fragrant Rice	\$3.90/	\$4.50 (S)
	\$6.50/	\$8.00 (L)
Steamed Veggies	\$6.50(S)/	\$11.50(L)
Fried Bean Sprout with Salted Fish \$16.90		
Stir-fried Garlic Fried Green Veggies		
w/ Oyster/Garlic Sauce		\$15.90
w/ Beef	:	\$19.90
Stir-fried Mixed Veggies/Green Beans/Kai-Lan		
w/ Oyster/Garlic Sauce/Bala	acha 🛛	\$16.90
w/ Tofu	:	\$18.50
w/ Beef		\$21.50

Soup	
Chicken Corn Soup	\$9.90
Fishball Vegetables Soup	\$10.90
Tom Yam Seafood Soup	\$11.90
Drinks	
Soft Drinks (Can/Bottle)	\$3.60/\$4.20/\$4.90
Chinese Tea - per person	\$2.00
Hot/Cold Coffee	\$5.90/\$6.90
Hot/Cold Coffee Cham	\$5.90/\$6.90
Hot/Cold Milk Tea	\$5.90/\$6.90
Hot/Cold Lemon Tea	\$5.90/\$6.90
Hot/Cold Lemon Water	\$5.90/\$6.90
Hot/Cold Almond Milk	\$6.50/\$7.50
Hot/Cold Ribena with Lemon	\$5.90/\$6.90
Hot/Cold Lemon Honey	\$6.50/\$7.50
Hot/Cold Honey Pomelo Tea	\$6.50/\$7.50
Hot/Cold Milo	\$6.50/\$7.50
Iced Red Bean Drink	\$7.50
Coke Lemon	\$7.50
Chendol	\$8.50
Chendol with durian	\$9.50
Fresh Lime Juice	\$6.90
Icy Grass Jelly/Logan/Lychee	\$6.90
Lemon Lime Bitter	\$6.90
Pineapple Drink	\$6.90
Fruit Punch	\$6.90
Desserts	
Sago Gula Melaka	\$6.50
Ice Kacang	\$8.90
Red Bean (Hot)	\$7.90
Pisang Goreng (Banana Fritters)	\$7.50
Mixed fruit with Grass Jelly & Sa	go \$9.90

HK style BBQ

BBQ Pork (Char Siu) w	/ steamed rice	\$16.50
Roast duck w/steamed rice		\$17.50
Roast pork belly w/ steamed rice		\$16.50
Two roast meat combination w/ steamed rice		
(choice of two roast m	neats from above)	\$18.50
Roast Duck	Half \$23	Whole \$44
Roast Pork Belly	1/2kg \$25	1kg \$47
BBQ Pork	1/2kg \$23	1kg \$44
Roast Meat Combo	choice of 2 n	neat (S) \$32
	3 meat (M) \$	538 (L) \$43

Dinner (from 4:30pm)

~~ SEAFOOD ~~

Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet	\$24.90
Creamy Sweet Corn Fish Fillet	\$24.90
Salt and Pepper Fish Fillet	\$24.90
Soy Sauce Tiger Prawns	\$31.90*
Lemongrass Tiger Prawns	\$31.90*
Black Pepper Tiger Prawns	\$31.90*
(*tiger prawns with no shell \$2 extra)	

Pan-fried Prawns with Eggs	\$23.90
Stir-fry Prawns with Capsicum in Black Sauce	\$23.90

~~ TOFU/ VEGETABLES ~~

Salt and Pepper Tofu (mild)	\$22.50
Mapo Tofu (mild)	\$22.50
Braised Veggies Tofu	\$22.50
Braised Seafood Tofu	\$22.90
Eggplants with Shredded Pork and Salted Fish	\$22.90

~~ PORK ~~

King Pork Chops	\$22.90
Salt and Pepper Pork Chops	\$22.90
Sweet and Sour Pork	\$22.90
Sweet and Sour Pork Spare Ribs	\$22.90

~~CHICKEN ~~

Hainanese Steamed Chicken	Whole \$32.00
	Half \$19.00
Crispy Roasted Chicken	Whole \$41.00
	Half \$22.00
Curry Chicken	\$23.00
Lemon Chicken Fillet	\$23.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken Fillet	\$23.00

~~ BEEF ~~

Beef Rendang	\$27.90	
Braised Beef Tendon and Brisket	\$28.50	
Stir-fry Beef w/ Capsicum in Black Bean Sauce \$21.50		
Stir-fry Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion	\$21.50	
Stir-fry Beef with Kai Lan	\$21.50	
Stir-fry Beef with Long Bean	\$21.50	

~~ OMELETTE ~~

With Seafood and Veggies	\$23.90
With BBQ Pork and Veggies	\$23.50
With Mixed Veggies	\$ 21.90